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Sr no. 

1 

2 
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4 

6 
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E. HtT ÌH qyfd q diurt (Profit & Löss Account Sheet) t23 ars 

Name Of Items 

Torch Luminus Search Light/Pup ! 

Stethoscope Actual Culf 

5 Clinical Thermometer 

BP Apparatus (Digital) 

BP Apparatus (Mercury) 

Weighing Machine Wit' Digit 

Knee Hammer 

Measuring Tape 

ENT & Eye Examinatior Kit 

Unit Rates Inclusive of all 
taxes 
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11 

12 
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14 

15 

16 

Vision Chart 

First Aid Kit 

Resuctiontion kit Adult 

Resuctiontion kit Adult 

Foot Suction Machine 

Portable Doppler For Fetal He 

Pencill Cell 

( 
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